
IROCC Raceway

Round

38
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Berry, Ryan 23/5:11.142 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

13218  1/13/2019Ser#

Race Time

Great Hobbies TC Stock (B3 Main)

Dinter, Eddie 2 1 21 5:00.804 13.743 13.808 13.890 1213.972

Strichen, George 3 2 21 5:02.606 1.802 13.723 13.773 13.844 1313.929

Mardones, Ed 6 3 21 5:04.777 3.973 13.896 14.080 14.174 1614.241

Quanstrom, Dustin 7 4 21 5:05.327 4.523 13.931 14.034 14.093 1714.174

Baird, Avery 8 5 21 5:06.956 6.152 13.851 13.965 14.100 1814.196

Wende, Brent 5 6 21 5:12.297 11.493 13.968 14.004 14.083 1514.203

Harris, Chuck 4 7 21 5:13.196 12.392 13.731 13.800 13.936 1414.130

Carter, Josh 9 8 20 5:01.095 14.068 14.143 14.220 1914.309

Howard, Scott 10 9 20 5:03.404 2.309 14.285 14.391 14.516 2014.639

Welch, Tiny 1 10 12 2:55.017 13.657 13.837 14.193 11 

Welch Dinter Strichen Harris Wende Mardones Quanstrom Baird Carter Howard

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/15.372 3/16.358 2/15.865 7/18.703 4/17.058 6/17.915 5/17.712 8/19.245 10/22.790 9/20.0131.

1/14.094 3/13.771 2/13.803 6/14.075 4/14.146 7/15.246 5/14.106 8/14.204 10/15.001 9/17.7062.

1/13.859 3/13.845 2/13.813 8/17.929 4/14.096 6/14.367 5/14.170 7/14.360 9/14.199 10/15.5343.

1/13.827 [3/13.743] 2/13.925 8/14.886 4/14.277 [6/13.896] 5/14.236 7/14.380 10/17.292 9/14.9844.

1/13.840 3/13.982 2/13.953 8/16.228 6/16.561 4/14.334 5/15.636 7/14.975 10/14.354 9/14.7015.

1/14.327 3/14.236 2/14.169 8/13.755 7/15.800 4/14.382 5/14.622 6/13.997 9/14.172 10/14.9296.

3/17.502 1/14.324 2/15.992 [8/13.731] 6/13.976 4/14.269 5/14.185 7/15.065 9/14.424 10/14.8627.

3/14.000 1/14.030 2/13.739 8/14.199 6/14.065 4/14.230 5/14.308 7/14.057 9/14.408 10/14.6818.

[3/13.657] 1/14.193 2/13.785 8/15.213 7/17.986 4/14.050 5/14.120 6/15.262 9/14.191 10/14.5779.

3/14.023 1/13.984 2/13.830 7/14.682 8/16.167 4/14.135 5/14.000 6/14.581 9/14.134 10/15.46510.

3/15.586 1/13.841 [2/13.723] 7/14.018 8/14.490 4/14.157 5/14.427 6/14.361 9/14.317 10/14.53911.

3/14.930 1/14.038 2/13.867 7/14.388 [8/13.968] 4/14.160 5/15.450 6/14.436 [9/14.068] 10/14.33912.

2/15.113 1/13.998 6/14.424 7/14.515 3/14.257 4/14.792 5/14.273 8/14.415 9/14.40313.

2/14.051 1/14.209 6/13.880 7/14.090 3/14.424 4/14.509 5/14.358 8/14.327 9/14.38814.

2/14.605 1/14.116 8/17.343 6/14.335 3/14.494 4/14.129 5/14.071 7/14.148 9/14.59115.

2/14.152 1/14.167 8/14.157 6/14.044 3/14.271 [4/13.931] 5/13.924 7/14.577 9/14.77516.

1/13.884 2/15.466 7/13.975 6/14.200 3/14.459 4/14.081 5/14.265 8/16.348 [9/14.285]17.

1/13.984 2/14.126 7/13.815 6/14.387 3/14.577 4/14.314 5/13.997 8/14.610 9/14.87818.

1/13.839 2/14.054 7/15.837 [6/13.968] 3/14.310 4/14.157 5/14.404 8/15.035 9/14.65519.

1/14.529 2/14.041 7/13.817 6/14.493 3/14.464 4/14.392 [5/13.851] 8/14.285 9/15.09920.

1/16.302 2/17.965 7/14.141 6/15.675 3/14.380 4/14.050 5/14.89021.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Great Hobbies TC Stock (B3)
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

5:00.854Strichen, George 9 5:14.807 5:02.606 9 1 2 3119 22 212 43/617.4131.

5:08.482Welch, Tiny 2 5:01.614 2:55.017 2 2 10 4221 21 1210 42/610.0962.

5:09.664Carter, Josh 3 5:04.802 5:01.095 3 3 8 6321 21 208 42/614.4663.

5:02.926Dinter, Eddie 7 5:14.086 5:00.804 7 6 1 7620 21 211 42/614.8904.

5:13.969Quanstrom, Dustin 4 5:10.546 5:05.327 4 4 4 8421 21 214 42/615.8735.

5:04.455Harris, Chuck 1 5:07.388 5:13.196 1 8 7 8821 20 217 42/617.6516.

5:00.386Mardones, Ed 5 5:02.104 5:04.777 5 7 3 8720 20 213 41/605.1637.

5:07.301Wende, Brent 8 5:13.276 5:12.297 8 5 6 11520 21 216 42/625.5738.

5:01.752Baird, Avery 6 4:32.363 5:06.956 6 10 5 111020 12 215 41/608.7089.

5:12.725Howard, Scott 10 4:13.059 5:03.404 10 9 9 18919 17 209 37/556.46310.


